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C204070; U-5606; Pitt County                          Let Date: March 15, 2022 Meeting Date: Wednesday, March 2, 2022 at 1:00 p.m. 
Grading, Drainage, Paving, Signals and Retaining Walls, SR-1598 (DICKINSON AVE) FROM 
NC-11 TO SR-1610 (READE CR) 

Place/Room:  Virtual Conference via Microsoft Teams/Call-in 

 

Name (PRINT) Company Phone E-Mail 

Cadmus Capehart NCDOT 252-439-2840 ccapehart@ncdot.gov 

Carla Schoonmaker NCDOT  cschoonmaker@ncdot.gov  

Jennifer Evans NCDOT 919-707-6271 jenniferevans@ncdot.gov 

Nicole Hackler NCDOT 919-707-6029 nmhackler@ncdot.gov 

Bo Hemphill NCDOT 919-707-6981 bohemphill@ncdot.gov 

Ken Kennedy NCDOT 919-707-6919 Drkennedy1@ncdot.gov 

Heather Lane NCDOT 252-439-2847 hclane@ncdot.gov 

Sarah Lentine NCDOT 252-439-2970 sflentine@ncdot.gov 

Jeff Moore Kimley-Horn 919-677-2175 Jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com 

Everett Loving Kimley-Horn 919-653-6624 Everett.loving@kimley-horn.com 

Evan Parrott Kimley-Horn 919-677-2154 Evan.parrott@kimley-horn.com 

Forrest Dungan NCDOT  fmdungan@ncdot.gov  

Mike Sedlock Fred Smith Company 919-422-1573 mike.sedlock@fredsmithcompany.net  

Victoria Guzman JSmith Civil, LLC 919-330-1230 Vguzman@jscivil.com  
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Place/Room:  Virtual Conference via Microsoft Teams/Call-in 

 

Name (PRINT) Company Phone E-Mail 

Jeff Price TA Loving Co. 919-734-8400 jprice@taloving.com  

Jeremy Whitehurst 
Barnhill Contracting 
Company 252-824-8291 jeremy@barnhillcontracting.com  

Whitney Hoffacker Caton Construction Group 434-270-4950 estimating@ccg-builds.com  

Jason Beasley NCDOT 252-439-2970 jbbeasley@ncdot.gov  

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 


